Summer School Marfa Program

Monday May 20
Arrival at El Paso
Everybody meets at the airport between 4 and 5 pm
Departure by bus, arrival at Marfa around 8 pm
Setting up tents and dinner in Marfa

Tuesday May 21
Meet and greet, check facilities and explore the area
Grocery shopping

Wednesday May 22
Tour to the Judd Foundation

Thursday May 23
Tour to the Chinati Foundation
9.15 pm Airstreamland Drive-In hosts a Far West Texas night at the movies
Confluence: the big reach of the Rio Grande, 32 min
This debut documentary by Texas native and Big Bend area resident Chris Hillen explores the bi-national management challenges facing the Rio Grande River from Presidio, TX down to Big Bend National Park.

Friday May 24 to Sunday 26
Tour to the Big Bend National Park guided by Chris Hillen
(Renée Ridgway from DAI leaves, Paulien Oltheten arrives)

Monday 27 to Thursday 30
Morning - group splits up in three smaller groups for workshops and sessions by
The tutors
Afternoon - groups work individually and develop plans

Friday 31
Groups works further on plans
Evening - small party and music improvisation

Saturday June 1
Lecture by Leigh Arnold from the Dallas Museum
Arrival Jacob Wick, Ruchama Noorda, Jordan Stein and Christiane
Bosman (TAAK)

Sunday June 2
Tour to El Paso, visit the The III Bienal Ciudad Juárez
Evening – dinner in El Paso
(Paulien Oltheten leaves)

Monday June 3 to Saturday June 8
Groups present concepts and plans to the tutors and develop plans further for
the end presentation Saturday 8

Sunday June 9
Pack and flights back
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